8/7/25, 4:36 PM

Merit UCP

Merit List - Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

Sr#

10
1

12

13
14

15

16
17

18

Ref No
UCP73282
UCP66838
UCP777
UCP62826

UCP68010

UCP64230
UCP64380

UCP65272

UCP73843
UCP68178
UCP70403

UCP65749

UCP67544
UCP72731

UCP75643

UCP64133
UCP63859

UCP75629

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name
Sinan Karim

Syed Usman Tariq
Ahmad Usman
Oakasha Attique

Asjad Hussain

Abuzer Wasim
Eisha Ahmad

Ushna Adnan

Emaan Zahid
Muhammad Hamza
Mohammad Ali

Sufiyan Malik

Hashim Khan
Ammar Sadiq

Amna Mehboob

AbuBaker Haneef
Jawaria Sadia

Noraiz Ali

Search:

Father Name
Imtiaz Karim

Syed Tariq Khalil
Usman shahid
Muhammad Attique

Syed Abid Hussain
Shah

Wasim Ahmad
Rauf Ahmad

Muhammad Adnan
Baig

Zahid Sikandar
Basharat Mehmood
Ali mujtaba

Malik Muhammad
Kamran

Meer ali khan
Ameen Sadiq

Mehboob ur
rehman

Muhammad Haneef
Faisal Ameer

Khalil Ahmed

Status

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List
No
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Sr#

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Ref No

UCP72765

UCP72537
UCP66703
UCP66583
UCP72671
UCP71593
UCP63322
UCP66763
UCP66337
UCP65431
UCP73931
UCP63967
UCP71482

UCP76116

UCP64316

UCP68074
UCP68386
UCP75586
UCP62851
UCP70302
UCP73179

UCP70707

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name

SYED MUHAMMAD

MUSA BIN UMER
IRHA IMRAN
ABDUL RAUF
Muhammad Rehan
Ameer hamza
Malaika Sagheer
Usman Naseer
Abdullah Abid
Syed Ibrahim Atif
Monis Sajjad
ILMA ZAHID
Muhammad Amin
Saadullah Tariq

Syed Jassim Raza

MUHAMMAD
RIYAN ASIF

Ali Haider
ALISHA TARIQ
Ahmed Zaib
Eman Ulfat

Rayyan Haider

Muhammad Shoaib

Areeba Azam

Merit UCP

Father Name

Syed Umer Farooq
Shah

muhammad imran
Ghazi Khan

Irfan Shafi

Mudassar mehmood

Sagheer Ahmed
Naseer Ahmed
Abid Hussain

Atif Hussain
Sajjad Hussain
Zahid Abbas
Muhammad Rafiq
Tariq Rasheed

SYED IRFAN
HAIDER

Asif igbal

WASEEM Ahmad
Tariq Sohail
Muhammad Ali
Ulfat Ali
ZeeshanHaider
Rehm niaz

Muhammad Azam
Latif

Status

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#
41
42
43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

Ref No

UCP70228
UCP70613
UCP66177

UCP73158

UCP71376

UCP74638

UCP64833
UCP67279

UCP75036

UCP71354

UCP70708
UCP75538

UCP63178

UCP72768

UCP73442

UCP72545

UCP67243

UCP65616
UCP71180

UCP64345
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Student Name

Aziz Rehman
Ahmed Mujtaba
Affan Shehwar

HAFIZ ABDUL
WAHAB

Daean Khan

Muhammad Arish
Hashmi

Wasif Aamir
ABDUL MUEEZ

Hafiz Muhammad
Shaban

Saqib Rasool

Ali Noor
AREESHA BATOOL

Nadir Ali
Muhammad Asghar

Khizar Hayat

MUHAMMAD ALI
RIAZ MALIK

Zain Khizar

SEHAR SHAHZAD
BUTT

Hashim Shahid
Muhammad .

Muneeb Abbas

Merit UCP

Father Name
Jaffar sharif
Zulfigar Ali
Shehwar Rana

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

Imran Afzal Khan

Muhammad Ashraf
Hashmi

Aamir Naveed

khalid mehmood

Farooq ahmad

Ghulam Rasool
Naveed

Noor Nabi
RANA RASHID

Muhammad Asghar

Karamat Ali

AHMAD ARSALAN
MALIK

Khizar Hayat

Shahzad Igbal butt

Shahid Mahmoos
Shujat Ahmed

Nadeem abbas

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#

61

62

63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
!

72
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Ref No

UCP65074

UCP69292

UCP70757

UCP70155

UCP67299
UCP67125
UCP73004
UCP72782
UCP71958
UCP65713
UCP68029
UCP73428
UCP74426

UCP75530

UCP68367

UCP69243

UCP74499

UCP67645

UCP65705

UCP65237

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name
Dawood Masood
Mueed Zafar
Aswa Arshad

Ali Hassan
Muhamamd Shafiq
Ali

AHSAN ASIF

LAIBA NISAR

Hadia Imran Khan
Hameed Ali

Zohaib Shabbir
Sheraz Qamar
Qasim Shah

M Hamza Amer Riaz
RAZA NADEEM

Muhammad
Mujtaba Ahmad

NOOR UL AIN
MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ

kashan kashif

ANNUS ABDUL
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
AZEEM NAWAB

Hamza Ahmad

Syed Muhammad
Ahmad Imam

Merit UCP

Father Name
Masood-ul-Hassan
Zafar Nazir
Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Shafiq
Ali

Asif Ali

nisar

Agha Imran Khan
Habib Ali

Ghulam Shabbir
Qamar Din

Tansir Hussain Shah
Amer Riaz

NADEEM IQBAL

Malik Igbal

MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ

Muhammad Kashif

Bushrat ahmed
naeem

Nawab Qureshi

RANA SOHAIL

Asif Abbas

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#

81

82

83

84
85
86
87
88

89

90

91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

Ref No

UCP70254

UCP68331

UCP64713

UCP71092
UCP69044
UCP74165
UCP64222
UCP72392

UCP66610

UCP66158

UCP67929
UCP69195

UCP71676

UCP67667
UCP69985
UCP69540
UCP68199
UCP64726
UCP69171

UCP64344
UCP68754

UCP67969
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Student Name
SULEMAN TONY

Yousaf Haider

MUHAMMAD ALI
SHAHID

Afia Saleem
khalid naeem
ch Nouman
Eshaal Ahsan
Zawahir Dar

MUHAMMAD
BEHROZ RAZZAQ

Syed Muhammad
Salman Haider

JAVERIA ZAKIR
ABDUL HANAN

Muzna Fatima

Ubaid Ullah
FATIMA SHAUKAT
SHAHZEL FATIMA
Jameel Yasin

Sami Amjad

Samia .

Shahzain Naseer
aqib javed

Ameer Hamza

Merit UCP

Father Name
Tony Fazal
Haider Bashir

Muhammad Shahid
Chaudhary

Saleem Akhter
Naeem

NASIR MAHMOOD
Ahsan igbal shiekh
Asad Dar

MAHAR ABDUL
RAZZAQ

Syed Muhammad
Munir Abbas Shah

Malik Zakir Javed
Suleman Baig

Akhtar Hussain
Malik

Shahzad ahmed
SHAUKAT ALI
Muhammad Nabeel
Muhammad Yasin
Muhammad Amjad
Muhammad Saleem
Naseer Ahmed

m javed

Munzoor Hussain

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1m
112
113
114
115
116

117

118

119
120

121

122

Ref No

UCP63845

UCP76103

UCP66634

UCP69382

UCP77127

UCP74494

UCP76191

UCP68986

UCP76394
UCP76917
UCP75668
UCP71125
UCP76783
UCP73608

UCP76474

UCP75733

UCP75769
UCP69639

UCP71050

UCP76798

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Student Name

Hashim Ali

Muhammad Umar
Latif

Mahdiya Hashmi

Ali Husnain

Abdullah Nadeem

Abdul Raheem
Nawaz

Rana Aftab

Muhmaad Arbaz
Khan

Zohaib Abrar
Fardeen Malik
Sheeza Sardar
Ali Hassan
Tauqgeer Ahmed
Hassan Sajid

ZULQARNAIN
HAIDER

SYED GHULAM
MUSTAFA HAIDER

Taha Jabbar
muhammad aziz

Abdul Raheem
Rizwan

Maida Farooq

Merit UCP

Father Name
ILYAS AHMAD

Abdul Latif

Muhammad
Waseem Hashmi

Shafaqat Ali

Muhammmad
Nadeem

Nawaz hameed

Rana Basharat

Mumtaz Hussain

Abrar Naveed
Imran Malik
Muhammad Sardar
Najeeb Ahmed
Allah bakhsh

Sajid Mehmood
AFZAAL HUSSAIN
SYED IMRAN
HAIDER RIZVI
Abdul jabbar
wazir ahmed

Rizwan Ahmed

Muhammad Farooq

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Merit
List 4
No
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Sr#

123

124

125
126
127

128

Ref No

UCP68112

UCP71317

UCP76634
UCP77901
UCP76495

UCP76792

Student Name

Arslarn Abdullah

Ali Haider Fageer
Hussain

Arwa Saeed
aleena riaz
Muhammad Ayyan

BABAR ALI

Important Note:

Merit UCP

Father Name

Sultan Mehmood

Ahsan Ali Khan

Saeed ahmad
muhammad riaz
Zafar Ali

ZAFAR ABBAS

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can
visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in
case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal.
The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday)
and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.
Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:
a. Two passport size photographs.

b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original
along with one photocopy of each.

c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the
CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of
Punjab, Albaraka Bank, Bank Islami , Dubai Islamic Bank Or online. You
must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email

address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the
Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your

admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted

provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final

https://admission.ucp.edu.pk/merit/page

Merit
List 4
No
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degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after
the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step
process below:

1. Visit: https: //ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/
. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet
banking link.
. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.
. Go to the “Payment” tab and select “other payment” option.
. Go to the “Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".
. Select the "Invoice /Fixed Payment Biller" option from the
“IBill” category.
7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the
12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once
the required information is complete, click on proceed button.
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University of Central Punjab
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