Merit List - Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

Search:	
Sear CII.	

\$r#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List 秦 No
1	UCP73282	Sinan Karim	Imtiaz Karim	Selected	1
2	UCP66838	Syed Usman Tariq	Syed Tariq Khalil	Selected	1
3	UCP71777	Ahmad Usman	Usman shahid	Selected	1
4	UCP62826	Oakasha Attique	Muhammad Attique	Selected	1
5	UCP68010	Asjad Hussain	Syed Abid Hussain Shah	Selected	1
6	UCP64230	Abuzer Wasim	Wasim Ahmad	Selected	1
7	UCP64380	Eisha Ahmad	Rauf Ahmad	Selected	1
8	UCP65272	Ushna Adnan	Muhammad Adnan Baig	Selected	1
9	UCP73843	Emaan Zahid	Zahid Sikandar	Selected	1
10	UCP68178	Muhammad Hamza	Basharat Mehmood	Selected	1
11	UCP70403	Mohammad Ali	Ali mujtaba	Selected	1
12	UCP65749	Sufiyan Malik	Malik Muhammad Kamran	Selected	1
13	UCP67544	Hashim Khan	Meer ali khan	Selected	1
14	UCP72731	Ammar Sadiq	Ameen Sadiq	Selected	1
15	UCP75643	Amna Mehboob	Mehboob ur rehman	Selected	1
16	UCP64133	AbuBaker Haneef	Muhammad Haneef	Selected	1
17	UCP63859	Jawaria Sadia	Faisal Ameer	Selected	1
18	UCP75629	Noraiz Ali	Khalil Ahmed	Selected	1

Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
19	UCP72765	SYED MUHAMMAD MUSA BIN UMER	Syed Umer Farooq Shah	Selected	1
20	UCP72537	IRHA IMRAN	muhammad imran	Selected	1
21	UCP66703	ABDUL RAUF	Ghazi Khan	Selected	1
22	UCP66583	Muhammad Rehan	Irfan Shafi	Selected	1
23	UCP72671	Ameer hamza	Mudassar mehmood	Selected	1
24	UCP71593	Malaika Sagheer	Sagheer Ahmed	Selected	1
25	UCP63322	Usman Naseer	Naseer Ahmed	Selected	1
26	UCP66763	Abdullah Abid	Abid Hussain	Selected	1
27	UCP66337	Syed Ibrahim Atif	Atif Hussain	Selected	1
28	UCP65431	Monis Sajjad	Sajjad Hussain	Selected	1
29	UCP73931	ILMA ZAHID	Zahid Abbas	Selected	1
30	UCP63967	Muhammad Amin	Muhammad Rafiq	Selected	1
31	UCP71482	Saadullah Tariq	Tariq Rasheed	Selected	1
32	UCP76116	Syed Jassim Raza	SYED IRFAN HAIDER	Selected	1
33	UCP64316	MUHAMMAD RIYAN ASIF	Asif iqbal	Selected	1
34	UCP68074	Ali Haider	WASEEM Ahmad	Selected	1
35	UCP68386	ALISHA TARIQ	Tariq Sohail	Selected	1
36	UCP75586	Ahmed Zaib	Muhammad Ali	Selected	1
37	UCP62851	Eman Ulfat	Ulfat Ali	Selected	1
38	UCP70302	Rayyan Haider	ZeeshanHaider	Selected	1
39	UCP73179	Muhammad Shoaib	Rehm niaz	Selected	1
40	UCP70707	Areeba Azam	Muhammad Azam Latif	Selected	1

Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♠ No
41	UCP70228	Aziz Rehman	Jaffar sharif	Selected	1
42	UCP70613	Ahmed Mujtaba	Zulfiqar Ali	Selected	1
43	UCP66177	Affan Shehwar	Shehwar Rana	Selected	1
44	UCP73158	HAFIZ ABDUL WAHAB	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	Selected	1
45	UCP71376	Daean Khan	Imran Afzal Khan	Selected	1
46	UCP74638	Muhammad Arish Hashmi	Muhammad Ashraf Hashmi	Selected	1
47	UCP64833	Wasif Aamir	Aamir Naveed	Selected	1
48	UCP67279	ABDUL MUEEZ	khalid mehmood	Selected	1
49	UCP75036	Hafiz Muhammad Shaban	Farooq ahmad	Selected	1
50	UCP71354	Saqib Rasool	Ghulam Rasool Naveed	Selected	1
51	UCP70708	Ali Noor	Noor Nabi	Selected	1
52	UCP75538	AREESHA BATOOL	RANA RASHID	Selected	1
53	UCP63178	Nadir Ali Muhammad Asghar	Muhammad Asghar	Selected	1
54	UCP72768	Khizar Hayat	Karamat Ali	Selected	1
55	UCP73442	MUHAMMAD ALI RIAZ MALIK	AHMAD ARSALAN MALIK	Selected	1
56	UCP72545	Zain Khizar	Khizar Hayat	Selected	1
57	UCP67243	SEHAR SHAHZAD BUTT	Shahzad Iqbal butt	Selected	1
58	UCP65616	Hashim Shahid	Shahid Mahmoos	Selected	1
59	UCP71180	Muhammad .	Shujat Ahmed	Selected	1
60	UCP64345	Muneeb Abbas	Nadeem abbas	Selected	1

\$r#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♦ No
61	UCP65074	Dawood Masood	Masood-ul-Hassan	Selected	1
62	UCP69292	Mueed Zafar	Zafar Nazir	Selected	1
63	UCP70757	Aswa Arshad	Muhammad Arshad	Selected	1
64	UCP70155	Ali Hassan Muhamamd Shafiq Ali	Muhammad Shafiq Ali	Selected	1
65	UCP67299	AHSAN ASIF	Asif Ali	Selected	1
66	UCP67125	LAIBA NISAR	nisar	Selected	1
67	UCP73004	Hadia Imran Khan	Agha Imran Khan	Selected	1
68	UCP72782	Hameed Ali	Habib Ali	Selected	1
69	UCP71958	Zohaib Shabbir	Ghulam Shabbir	Selected	1
70	UCP65713	Sheraz Qamar	Qamar Din	Selected	1
71	UCP68029	Qasim Shah	Tansir Hussain Shah	Selected	1
72	UCP73428	M Hamza Amer Riaz	Amer Riaz	Selected	1
73	UCP74426	RAZA NADEEM	NADEEM IQBAL	Selected	1
74	UCP75530	Muhammad Mujtaba Ahmad	Malik Iqbal	Selected	1
75	UCP68367	NOOR UL AIN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	Selected	1
76	UCP69243	kashan kashif	Muhammad Kashif	Selected	1
77	UCP74499	ANNUS ABDUL REHMAN	Bushrat ahmed naeem	Selected	1
78	UCP67645	MUHAMMAD AZEEM NAWAB	Nawab Qureshi	Selected	1
79	UCP65705	Hamza Ahmad	RANA SOHAIL	Selected	1
80	UCP65237	Syed Muhammad Ahmad Imam	Asif Abbas	Selected	1

Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♦ No
81	UCP70254	SULEMAN TONY	Tony Fazal	Selected	1
82	UCP68331	Yousaf Haider	Haider Bashir	Selected	1
83	UCP64713	MUHAMMAD ALI SHAHID	Muhammad Shahid Chaudhary	Selected	1
84	UCP71092	Afia Saleem	Saleem Akhter	Selected	1
85	UCP69044	khalid naeem	Naeem	Selected	1
86	UCP74165	ch Nouman	NASIR MAHMOOD	Selected	1
87	UCP64222	Eshaal Ahsan	Ahsan iqbal shiekh	Selected	1
88	UCP72392	Zawahir Dar	Asad Dar	Selected	1
89	UCP66610	MUHAMMAD BEHROZ RAZZAQ	MAHAR ABDUL RAZZAQ	Selected	1
90	UCP66158	Syed Muhammad Salman Haider	Syed Muhammad Munir Abbas Shah	Selected	1
91	UCP67929	JAVERIA ZAKIR	Malik Zakir Javed	Selected	1
92	UCP69195	ABDUL HANAN	Suleman Baig	Selected	1
93	UCP71676	Muzna Fatima	Akhtar Hussain Malik	Selected	1
94	UCP67667	Ubaid Ullah	Shahzad ahmed	Selected	1
95	UCP69985	FATIMA SHAUKAT	SHAUKAT ALI	Selected	1
96	UCP69540	SHAHZEL FATIMA	Muhammad Nabeel	Selected	1
97	UCP68199	Jameel Yasin	Muhammad Yasin	Selected	1
98	UCP64726	Sami Amjad	Muhammad Amjad	Selected	1
99	UCP69171	Samia .	Muhammad Saleem	Selected	1
100	UCP64344	Shahzain Naseer	Naseer Ahmed	Selected	1
101	UCP68754	aqib javed	m javed	Selected	1
102	UCP67969	Ameer Hamza	Munzoor Hussain	Selected	1

\$\sqr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List ♦ No
103	UCP63845	Hashim Ali	ILYAS AHMAD	Selected	1
104	UCP76103	Muhammad Umar Latif	Abdul Latif	Selected	1
105	UCP66634	Mahdiya Hashmi	Muhammad Waseem Hashmi	Selected	2
106	UCP69382	Ali Husnain	Shafaqat Ali	Selected	2
107	UCP77127	Abdullah Nadeem	Muhammmad Nadeem	Selected	2
108	UCP74494	Abdul Raheem Nawaz	Nawaz hameed	Selected	2
109	UCP76191	Rana Aftab	Rana Basharat	Selected	2
110	UCP68986	Muhmaad Arbaz Khan	Mumtaz Hussain	Selected	2
111	UCP76394	Zohaib Abrar	Abrar Naveed	Selected	2
112	UCP76917	Fardeen Malik	Imran Malik	Selected	2
113	UCP75668	Sheeza Sardar	Muhammad Sardar	Selected	2
114	UCP71125	Ali Hassan	Najeeb Ahmed	Selected	2
115	UCP76783	Tauqeer Ahmed	Allah bakhsh	Selected	2
116	UCP73608	Hassan Sajid	Sajid Mehmood	Selected	2
117	UCP76474	ZULQARNAIN HAIDER	AFZAAL HUSSAIN	Selected	2
118	UCP75733	SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA HAIDER	SYED IMRAN HAIDER RIZVI	Selected	2
119	UCP75769	Taha Jabbar	Abdul jabbar	Selected	2
120	UCP69639	muhammad aziz	wazir ahmed	Selected	2
121	UCP71050	Abdul Raheem Rizwan	Rizwan Ahmed	Selected	2
122	UCP76798	Maida Farooq	Muhammad Farooq	Selected	2

*	•	*	*	*	Merit List ♠
Sr#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	No
123	UCP68112	Arslarn Abdullah	Sultan Mehmood	Selected	2
124	UCP71317	Ali Haider Faqeer Hussain	Ahsan Ali Khan	Selected	2
125	UCP76634	Arwa Saeed	Saeed ahmad	Selected	2
126	UCP77901	aleena riaz	muhammad riaz	Selected	2
127	UCP76495	Muhammad Ayyan	Zafar Ali	Selected	2
128	UCP76792	BABAR ALI	ZAFAR ABBAS	Selected	2

Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal. The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday) and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.

Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

- a. Two passport size photographs.
- b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original along with one photocopy of each.
- c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of Punjab, Albaraka Bank, **Bank Islami**, **Dubai Islamic Bank** or online. You must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final

degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step process below:

- 1. Visit: https://ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/
- 2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet banking link.
- 3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.
- 4. Go to the "Payment" tab and select "other payment" option.
- 5. Go to the "Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".
- 6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the "1Bill" category.
- 7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the 12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once the required information is complete, click on proceed button.







University of Central Punjab